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Friday     1:00 pm
Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result

z Singles  Division 1: 164 and above
USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize

PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 55 222 181 166 569 165 734 83.00
2 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 66 156 222 157 535 198 733 73.00
3 Richard Ramun 226-9456 73 175 55 170 203 191 564 165 729 64.00
4 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 51 212 126 229 567 153 720 47.00
5 Tim Jackson 263-15061 113 169 61 186 164 169 519 183 702 40.00
6 Ken Hill 11-778893 93 177 53 193 182 165 540 159 699 32.00
7 Dale Collette 263-2242 112 177 53 139 196 202 537 159 696 25.00
8 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 150 190 204 544 144 688
9 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 181 191 216 588 96 684
9 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 61 169 172 160 501 183 684

11 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 151 185 178 514 162 676
12 Bob Olsen 8828-35424 93 168 62 145 161 182 488 186 674
13 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 144 193 147 484 189 673
14 David Rossi 257-11428 136 204 26 199 180 215 594 78 672
15 Calvin Suan 263-2435 112 179 51 134 202 182 518 153 671
15 Mike Johnson 226-16208 113 193 37 157 211 192 560 111 671
17 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 47 179 171 178 528 141 669
18 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 177 53 165 171 170 506 159 665
19 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 49 180 191 140 511 147 658
20 Jim Smalling 8828-35786 69 209 21 204 198 173 575 63 638
21 Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 42 179 171 159 509 126 635
22 George Langford 8828-44648 69 172 58 137 142 168 447 174 621
23 Ron Johnson 263-244 112 196 34 166 181 169 516 102 618
24 Anthony Robinson 8828-59105 93 190 40 118 170 188 476 120 596
25 Robert Barr 231-222 55 169 61 164 114 130 408 183 591
26 Tod Davis 8828-41612 69 165 65 132 121 130 383 195 578
27 Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 194 36 166 152 150 468 108 576
28 Steve Eason 8828-44651 69 187 43 149 137 156 442 129 571
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 2

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 163 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Adrian Garcia 263-215 93 163 67 179 209 169 557 201 758 87.00
2 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 81 156 182 144 482 243 725 76.00
3 Bert Abreo 273-238 136 156 74 164 162 176 502 222 724 67.00
4 Mike Wright 9142-2215 136 152 78 181 176 130 487 234 721 48.00
5 Don Banchero 273-939 136 158 72 145 176 172 493 216 709 41.00
6 Janis Banchero 2907-715 136 G 129 101 136 143 126 405 303 708 33.00
7 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 80 160 175 131 466 240 706 25.00
8 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 140 90 162 132 139 433 270 703
9 Mel Kutsch 9142-3168 136 145 85 139 161 144 444 255 699

10 Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 144 86 149 136 153 438 258 696
11 Don Uelmen 263-20030 113 148 82 153 129 165 447 246 693
12 Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 79 138 164 151 453 237 690
13 Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 68 194 167 124 485 204 689
14 Gloria Miranda 9005-19844 59 G 148 82 137 144 161 442 246 688
15 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 92 149 137 124 410 276 686
16 Rose Kutsch 9142-3167 136 G 125 105 124 141 105 370 315 685
17 Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 120 110 103 124 121 348 330 678
18 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 112 134 123 369 303 672
19 Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 138 92 147 115 133 395 276 671
20 Myron Schmidt 227-57 113 163 67 169 139 161 469 201 670
21 Erle Hansen 8828-44647 69 156 74 146 137 152 435 222 657
22 Chris Crowley 8960-4171 113 136 94 126 132 114 372 282 654
23 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 67 143 130 178 451 201 652
24 Joyce Haworth 2894-1862 102 G 147 83 109 135 152 396 249 645
25 A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 154 76 118 126 142 386 228 614
26 Terry Crowley 8960-4172 113 G 136 94 92 134 102 328 282 610
27 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 96 57 123 276 330 606
28 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 95 86 103 109 298 285 583
29 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 89 105 85 279 249 528
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 3

Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 1: 335 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 M. Wright/M. Coe 340 120 403 401 336 1140 360 1500 153.00

Mike Wright 9142-2215 136 152 78 201 216 144 561 234 795
Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 42 202 185 192 579 126 705

2 T. Davis/J. Smalling 374 86 373 366 490 1229 258 1487 116.00
Tod Davis 8828-41612 69 165 65 129 171 204 504 195 699
Jim Smalling 8828-35786 69 209 21 244 195 286 725 63 788

3 E. Bankhead/J. Dunn 338 122 308 436 336 1080 366 1446 65.00
Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 144 86 157 202 172 531 258 789
Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 194 36 151 234 164 549 108 657

4 D. Uelmen/M. Johnson 341 119 303 382 394 1079 357 1436 30.00
Don Uelmen 263-20030 113 148 82 146 186 204 536 246 782
Mike Johnson 226-16208 113 193 37 157 196 190 543 111 654

5 S. Eason/G. Langford 359 101 395 343 367 1105 303 1408
Steve Eason 8828-44651 69 187 43 211 178 216 605 129 734
George Langford 8828-44648 69 172 58 184 165 151 500 174 674

6 R. Brown/B. Akers 342 118 373 346 324 1043 354 1397
Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 63 179 169 157 505 189 694
Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 55 194 177 167 538 165 703

6 B. Horton/B. Carey 357 103 414 347 327 1088 309 1397
Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 54 222 199 165 586 162 748
Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 49 192 148 162 502 147 649

8 R. Wilson/K. Jones 381 79 368 361 395 1124 237 1361
Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 47 142 148 171 461 141 602
Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 32 226 213 224 663 96 759

9 A. Garcia/A. Robinson 353 107 337 338 348 1023 321 1344
Adrian Garcia 263-215 93 163 67 200 170 167 537 201 738
Anthony Robinson 8828-59105 93 190 40 137 168 181 486 120 606

10 C. Suan/D. Collette 356 104 362 359 309 1030 312 1342
Calvin Suan 263-2435 112 179 51 181 146 152 479 153 632
Dale Collette 263-2242 112 177 53 181 213 157 551 159 710

11 B. Abreo/D. Rossi 360 100 291 355 391 1037 300 1337
Bert Abreo 273-238 136 156 74 131 162 175 468 222 690
David Rossi 257-11428 136 204 26 160 193 216 569 78 647

12 R. Barr/M. Akiyoshi 346 114 271 330 350 951 342 1293
Robert Barr 231-222 55 169 61 146 154 168 468 183 651
Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 177 53 125 176 182 483 159 642

13 B. Olsen/K. Hill 345 115 302 333 311 946 345 1291
Bob Olsen 8828-35424 93 168 62 147 160 142 449 186 635
Ken Hill 11-778893 93 177 53 155 173 169 497 159 656

14 A. Tourtillott/R. Johnson 360 100 302 342 305 949 300 1249
Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 66 150 160 167 477 198 675
Ron Johnson 263-244 112 196 34 152 182 138 472 102 574
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 4

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
" Doubles  Division 2: 334 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 L. Tomlinson/J. Sabo 309 151 359 284 350 993 453 1446 153.00

Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 140 90 179 138 157 474 270 744
Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 61 180 146 193 519 183 702

2 G. Miranda/V. Okumura 286 174 319 323 278 920 522 1442 116.00
Gloria Miranda 9005-19844 59 G 148 82 159 155 133 447 246 693
Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 92 160 168 145 473 276 749

3 A. Haworth/J. Haworth 301 159 309 310 331 950 477 1427 65.00
A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 154 76 170 146 182 498 228 726
Joyce Haworth 2894-1862 102 G 147 83 139 164 149 452 249 701

4 D. Daly/B. Abrahamzon 331 129 346 324 342 1012 387 1399 30.00
Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 81 125 165 160 450 243 693
Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 48 221 159 182 562 144 706

5 T. Jackson/M. Schmidt 332 128 314 325 373 1012 384 1396
Tim Jackson 263-15061 113 169 61 180 173 158 511 183 694
Myron Schmidt 227-57 113 163 67 134 152 215 501 201 702

6 R. Kutsch/M. Kutsch 270 190 257 263 284 804 570 1374
Rose Kutsch 9142-3167 136 G 125 105 98 106 114 318 315 633
Mel Kutsch 9142-3168 136 145 85 159 157 170 486 255 741

7 C. Akin/R. DiBasilio 297 163 302 288 294 884 489 1373
Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 80 167 172 143 482 240 722
Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 83 135 116 151 402 249 651

8 B. Moreno/E. Hansen 276 184 285 296 239 820 552 1372
Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 120 110 153 145 97 395 330 725
Erle Hansen 8828-44647 69 156 74 132 151 142 425 222 647

9 J. Banchero/D. Banchero 287 173 258 287 263 808 519 1327
Janis Banchero 2907-715 136 G 129 101 128 132 143 403 303 706
Don Banchero 273-939 136 158 72 130 155 120 405 216 621

10 J. Close/A. Close 313 147 298 289 287 874 441 1315
Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 79 140 140 119 399 237 636
Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 68 158 149 168 475 204 679

11 T. Crowley/C. Crowley 272 188 223 242 247 712 564 1276
Terry Crowley 8960-4172 113 G 136 94 125 104 118 347 282 629
Chris Crowley 8960-4171 113 136 94 98 138 129 365 282 647

12 D. Ellingson/J. Hall 298 162 274 263 252 789 486 1275
Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 95 129 111 106 346 285 631
Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 67 145 152 146 443 201 644

13 J. Surratt/A. Ellingson 317 143 258 293 285 836 429 1265
James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 51 146 147 170 463 153 616
Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 138 92 112 146 115 373 276 649

14 R. Salazar/L. Salazar 249 211 184 234 208 626 633 1259
Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 101 102 107 95 304 303 607
Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 110 82 127 113 322 330 652
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 5

Official Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 1: 164 and above

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 192 1251 192 1443 31.00

Singles 96 181 191 216 588 96 684
Doubles 96 226 213 224 663 96 759

2 Butch Akers 227-757 113 175 330 1107 330 1437 26.00
Singles 165 222 181 166 569 165 734
Doubles 165 194 177 167 538 165 703

3 Jim Smalling 8828-35786 69 209 126 1300 126 1426 24.00
Singles 63 204 198 173 575 63 638
Doubles 63 244 195 286 725 63 788

4 Bob Horton 9005-23921 155 176 324 1100 324 1424 17.00
Singles 162 151 185 178 514 162 676
Doubles 162 222 199 165 586 162 748

5 Art Tourtillott 263-142 112 164 396 1012 396 1408 15.00
Singles 198 156 222 157 535 198 733
Doubles 198 150 160 167 477 198 675

6 Dale Collette 263-2242 112 177 318 1088 318 1406 12.00
Singles 159 139 196 202 537 159 696
Doubles 159 181 213 157 551 159 710

7 Tim Jackson 263-15061 113 169 366 1030 366 1396 10.00
Singles 183 186 164 169 519 183 702
Doubles 183 180 173 158 511 183 694

8 Bert Abrahamzon 9127-8933 113 182 288 1106 288 1394
Singles 144 150 190 204 544 144 688
Doubles 144 221 159 182 562 144 706

9 Jerry Sabo 210-12989 59 169 366 1020 366 1386
Singles 183 169 172 160 501 183 684
Doubles 183 180 146 193 519 183 702

10 Rob Brown 227-1259 113 167 378 989 378 1367
Singles 189 144 193 147 484 189 673
Doubles 189 179 169 157 505 189 694

11 Ken Hill 11-778893 93 177 318 1037 318 1355
Singles 159 193 182 165 540 159 699
Doubles 159 155 173 169 497 159 656

12 Michael Coe 245-177 77 188 252 1088 252 1340
Singles 126 179 171 159 509 126 635
Doubles 126 202 185 192 579 126 705

13 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 306 1030 306 1336
Singles 153 212 126 229 567 153 720
Doubles 153 146 147 170 463 153 616

14 Mike Johnson 226-16208 113 193 222 1103 222 1325
Singles 111 157 211 192 560 111 671
Doubles 111 157 196 190 543 111 654

15 David Rossi 257-11428 136 204 156 1163 156 1319
Singles 78 199 180 215 594 78 672
Doubles 78 160 193 216 569 78 647

16 Bob Olsen 8828-35424 93 168 372 937 372 1309
Singles 186 145 161 182 488 186 674
Doubles 186 147 160 142 449 186 635
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 6

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 Mike Akiyoshi 231-1034 55 177 318 989 318 1307

Singles 159 165 171 170 506 159 665
Doubles 159 125 176 182 483 159 642

17 Bob Carey 210-3810 155 181 294 1013 294 1307
Singles 147 180 191 140 511 147 658
Doubles 147 192 148 162 502 147 649

19 Steve Eason 8828-44651 69 187 258 1047 258 1305
Singles 129 149 137 156 442 129 571
Doubles 129 211 178 216 605 129 734

20 Calvin Suan 263-2435 112 179 306 997 306 1303
Singles 153 134 202 182 518 153 671
Doubles 153 181 146 152 479 153 632

21 George Langford 8828-44648 69 172 348 947 348 1295
Singles 174 137 142 168 447 174 621
Doubles 174 184 165 151 500 174 674

22 Tod Davis 8828-41612 69 165 390 887 390 1277
Singles 195 132 121 130 383 195 578
Doubles 195 129 171 204 504 195 699

23 Ron Wilson 226-10037 161 183 282 989 282 1271
Singles 141 179 171 178 528 141 669
Doubles 141 142 148 171 461 141 602

24 Robert Barr 231-222 55 169 366 876 366 1242
Singles 183 164 114 130 408 183 591
Doubles 183 146 154 168 468 183 651

25 Jack Dunn 265-1503 45 194 216 1017 216 1233
Singles 108 166 152 150 468 108 576
Doubles 108 151 234 164 549 108 657

26 Anthony Robinson 8828-59105 93 190 240 962 240 1202
Singles 120 118 170 188 476 120 596
Doubles 120 137 168 181 486 120 606

27 Ron Johnson 263-244 112 196 204 988 204 1192
Singles 102 166 181 169 516 102 618
Doubles 102 152 182 138 472 102 574
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 7

Official Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
] Handicap All Events  Division 2: 163 and below

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Mike Wright 9142-2215 136 152 468 1048 468 1516 32.00

Singles 234 181 176 130 487 234 721
Doubles 234 201 216 144 561 234 795

2 Adrian Garcia 263-215 93 163 402 1094 402 1496 29.00
Singles 201 179 209 169 557 201 758
Doubles 201 200 170 167 537 201 738

3 Eddie Bankhead 288-492 45 144 516 969 516 1485 26.00
Singles 258 149 136 153 438 258 696
Doubles 258 157 202 172 531 258 789

4 Don Uelmen 263-20030 113 148 492 983 492 1475 19.00
Singles 246 153 129 165 447 246 693
Doubles 246 146 186 204 536 246 782

5 Laverl Tomlinson 210-747 59 140 540 907 540 1447 16.00
Singles 270 162 132 139 433 270 703
Doubles 270 179 138 157 474 270 744

6 Mel Kutsch 9142-3168 136 145 510 930 510 1440 13.00
Singles 255 139 161 144 444 255 699
Doubles 255 159 157 170 486 255 741

7 Victor Okumura 9005-25306 59 138 552 883 552 1435 10.00
Singles 276 149 137 124 410 276 686
Doubles 276 160 168 145 473 276 749

8 Cindy Akin 8960-2701 113 G 150 480 948 480 1428
Singles 240 160 175 131 466 240 706
Doubles 240 167 172 143 482 240 722

9 Denise Daly 8960-4147 113 G 149 486 932 486 1418
Singles 243 156 182 144 482 243 725
Doubles 243 125 165 160 450 243 693

10 Janis Banchero 2907-715 136 G 129 606 808 606 1414
Singles 303 136 143 126 405 303 708
Doubles 303 128 132 143 403 303 706

10 Bert Abreo 273-238 136 156 444 970 444 1414
Singles 222 164 162 176 502 222 724
Doubles 222 131 162 175 468 222 690

12 Benard Moreno 8828-46055 69 120 660 743 660 1403
Singles 330 103 124 121 348 330 678
Doubles 330 153 145 97 395 330 725

13 Gloria Miranda 9005-19844 59 G 148 492 889 492 1381
Singles 246 137 144 161 442 246 688
Doubles 246 159 155 133 447 246 693

14 Myron Schmidt 227-57 113 163 402 970 402 1372
Singles 201 169 139 161 469 201 670
Doubles 201 134 152 215 501 201 702

15 Alan Close 226-6723 73 162 408 960 408 1368
Singles 204 194 167 124 485 204 689
Doubles 204 158 149 168 475 204 679

16 Joyce Haworth 2894-1862 102 G 147 498 848 498 1346
Singles 249 109 135 152 396 249 645
Doubles 249 139 164 149 452 249 701
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Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 8

USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Amount
17 A Emory Haworth 263-2921 102 154 456 884 456 1340

Singles 228 118 126 142 386 228 614
Doubles 228 170 146 182 498 228 726

18 Don Banchero 273-939 136 158 432 898 432 1330
Singles 216 145 176 172 493 216 709
Doubles 216 130 155 120 405 216 621

19 Jan Close 2893-49 73 G 151 474 852 474 1326
Singles 237 138 164 151 453 237 690
Doubles 237 140 140 119 399 237 636

20 Adel Ellingson 2884-249 65 G 138 552 768 552 1320
Singles 276 147 115 133 395 276 671
Doubles 276 112 146 115 373 276 649

21 Rose Kutsch 9142-3167 136 G 125 630 688 630 1318
Singles 315 124 141 105 370 315 685
Doubles 315 98 106 114 318 315 633

22 Erle Hansen 8828-44647 69 156 444 860 444 1304
Singles 222 146 137 152 435 222 657
Doubles 222 132 151 142 425 222 647

23 Chris Crowley 8960-4171 113 136 564 737 564 1301
Singles 282 126 132 114 372 282 654
Doubles 282 98 138 129 365 282 647

24 Jerry Hall 256-145 105 163 402 894 402 1296
Singles 201 143 130 178 451 201 652
Doubles 201 145 152 146 443 201 644

25 Russ Salazar 8960-3356 113 129 606 673 606 1279
Singles 303 112 134 123 369 303 672
Doubles 303 102 107 95 304 303 607

26 Lynn Salazar 8960-3507 113 G 120 660 598 660 1258
Singles 330 96 57 123 276 330 606
Doubles 330 82 127 113 322 330 652

27 Terry Crowley 8960-4172 113 G 136 564 675 564 1239
Singles 282 92 134 102 328 282 610
Doubles 282 125 104 118 347 282 629

28 Dave Ellingson 250-1478 65 135 570 644 570 1214
Singles 285 86 103 109 298 285 583
Doubles 285 129 111 106 346 285 631

29 Ray DiBasilio 227-1686 113 147 498 681 498 1179
Singles 249 89 105 85 279 249 528
Doubles 249 135 116 151 402 249 651

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilioBTM-2019/PRO licensed to Ray DiBasilio06/10/22  6:55 pm  Page 8 of 9



Sutter Creek SIR Tournament 202206/10/22 Page 9

Official Results -- Scratch Result
> Scratch All Events

USBC Game Game Game Prize
PlaceBowler Name Sanction Country Avg -1- -2- -3- Total Amount
1 Keith Jones 226-2841 161 198 1251 20.00

Singles 181 191 216 588
Doubles 226 213 224 663

2 David Rossi 257-11428 136 204 1163
Singles 199 180 215 594
Doubles 160 193 216 569

3 James Surratt 263-16851 65 179 1030
Singles 212 126 229 567
Doubles 146 147 170 463

4 Ron Johnson 263-244 112 196 988
Singles 166 181 169 516
Doubles 152 182 138 472
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